
Hotels located in Inner City of Sapporo
＊Some hotels may be excluded

Self Pick-up at shop
Sapporo shop, Niseko shopHotel Delivery by GOOD SPORTS Staff

Book 5 days ahead, get 20% offBook by 3PM 2 days before, get 10% offRental Price List

Adult price

Child price

Ages 13 and over

Ages 4 to 12

100% : On the day of the beginning of the rental period

* Accessories, snow suit set and helmet can be booked in combination with ski/snowboard rental set only.

40% : 1 day before the beginning of the rental period30% : 2-5 days before the beginning of the rental periodCancellation fees

1 Day

1 Day

2 Day

2 Day

4 Day

4 Day

3 Day

3 Day

5 Day

5 Day

each day after

each day after

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

Rental Fee

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

WEB 20%off

12,0007,000 9,6005,600 16,000 12,800 19,000 15,200 21,000 16,800 2,000 1,600

10,000 14,000 17,000 19,000 2,000

3,500 4,000 4,500 5,000 1,000

8,000 11,200 13,600 15,200 1,600

15,0009,000

6,000

20,000 24,000 27,000 3,00012,0007,200

4,800

16,000 19,200 21,600 2,400

16,00010,000

3,000

21,000 25,000 28,000 3,00012,8008,000

2,400

16,800 20,000 22,400 2,400

2,800 3,200 3,600 4,000 800

Performance Ski + Pole

Performance Ski or Snowboard Set

Snow suit set (Jacket and Pants)

Helmet

Accessory set *（Gloves+Headwear+Goggles）

Ski or Snowboard or Short Ski Set

Adult

Performance Ski + Pole

Performance Ski Set

Snow suit set (Jacket and Pants)

Helmet

Accessory set *（Gloves+Headwear+Goggles）

Ski Set

Kids

WEB 20%offRegular Price 7,000 5,600 * Accessory set for purchase only

WEB 20%offRegular Price 6,000 4,800 * Accessory set for purchase only

7,000 10,000 13,000 16,000 2,000

3,500 4,000 4,500 5,000 1,000

5,600 8,000 10,400 12,800

11,0006,000 15,000 18,000 20,000 3,0008,8004,800 12,000 14,400 16,000 2,400

3,000 2,400

12,0007,000

4,000

16,000 19,000 21,000 3,0009,6005,600

3,200

12,800 15,200 16,800 2,400

2,800 3,200 3,600 4,000 800

10,0005,000 8,0004,000 14,000 11,200 17,000 13,600 19,000 15,200 2,000 1,600

1,600

Self-Pick Up and return available at Niseko shop and Sapporo shop.


